DATE: 09/12/03 TCS002 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD REGION 01 PAGE 1

TIME: 14:23:55 CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1995
TIMBER SOLD TIMBER CUT
NUM VOLUME VALUE VOLUME VALUE
STATE - FOREST SALES MBF DOLLARS MBF DOLLARS

1DAHO IDAHO PANHANDLE 3,270 37,453.93 $8,296,379.40 86,847.49 $17,058,140.68
CLEARWATER 1,585 11,470.04 $1,372,176.08 58,865.71 $9,705,111.66
NEZPERCE 943 9,399.87 $757,307.07 38,832.99 $4,285,971.43
TOTAL IDAHO 5,798 58,323.84 $10,425,862.55 184,546.19 $31,049,223.77
MONTANA BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE 835 7,854.12 $1,224,936.90 5,539.83 $549,896.14
BITTERROOT 979 8,143.80 $708,622.57 6,863.66 $1,125,987.50
CUSTER 567 2,586.25 $212,976.36 5,035.37 $176,454.61
DEERLODGE 978 4,157.63 $493,245.64 9,756.96 $1,864,220.11
FLATHEAD 2,091 12,541.55 $1,553,624.15 21,990.63 $4,192,213.93
GALLATIN 1,570 3,986.45 $95,870.59 4,676.75 $247,604.38
HELENA 1,519 12,517.08 $2,064,585.48 7,910.30 $1,243,909.91
KOOTENAI 2,287 58,099.58 $14,330,535.66 70,279.71 $19,666,466.86
LEWIS & CLARK 1,309 4,375.58 $216,059.42 9,604.18 $1,348,896.93
LOLO 1,538 15,539.97 $1,842,726.34 24,063.40 $4,403,872.41
TOTAL MONTANA 13,673 129,802.01 $22,743,183.11 165,720.79 $34,819,522.78
NORTH DAKOTA CUSTER 31 44.00 $440.00 44.00 $440.00
WASHINGTON IDAHO PANHANDLE .00 $.00 18.00 $9,454.50
REGION TOTALS: 19,502 188,169.85 $33,169,485.66 350,328.98 $65,878,641.05

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.



DATE: 09/12/03 TCS002 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD

TIME: 14:23:55 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS
SOLD SOLD
CHRISTMAS TREES MISCELLANEOUS
STATE - FOREST NUMBER VALUE VALUE
1DAHO IDAHO PANHANDLE 3,482 $5,396.00 $28,046.18
CLEARWATER 263 $779.00 $40.00
NEZPERCE 228 $684.00 $3,250.00
TOTAL IDAHO 3,973 $6,859.00 $31,336.18
MONTANA BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE 246 $738.00 $113.00
BITTERROOT 1,322 $3,083.86 $15.00
CUSTER 1,585 $6,584.00 $200.00
DEERLODGE 942 $2,706.00 $61.00
FLATHEAD 1,902 $11,057.00 $4,288.00
GALLATIN 3,711 $10,833.00 $2,927.22
HELENA 3,384 $10,072.00 $.00
KOOTENALI 3,886 $12,930.99 $29,641.04
LEWIS & CLARK 11,763 $12,476.16 $699.50
LOLO 2,240 $6,720.00 $1,792.00
TOTAL MONTANA 30,981 $77,201.01 $39,736.76
NORTH DAKOTA CUSTER $.00 $.00
WASHINGTON IDAHO PANHANDLE $.00 $.00
REGION TOTALS: 34,954 $84,060.01 $71,072.94

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FOREST.

CUT TOTAL VALUE EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

SOLD MISCELLANEOUS VALUE & SOLD TOTAL VALUE INCLUDES COST OF ROADS

$33,442.
$819.
$3,934.
$38,195.

$851.
$3,098.
$6,784.
$2,767.
$15,345.
$13,760.
$10,072.
$42,572.
$13,175.
$8,512.
$116,937.

$155,132.

REGION 01 PAGE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1995
CUT CUT
CHRISTMAS TOTAL
TREES-NUMBER VALUE
367,100 $30,299.00
37,700 $1,161.00
26,500 $4,045.00
431,300 $35,505.00
47,200 $1,631.00
132,200 $3,098.86
162,700 $6,965.00
94,600 $2,718.00
197,900 $17,552.64
377,700 $14,198.22
339,200 $10,096.00
160,500 $37,684.53
1,060,000 $13,276.66
275,000 $8,776.00
2,847,000 $115,996.91
$.00
$.00
3,278,300 $151,501.91



DATE: 09/12/03 TCS002
TIME: 14:23:55

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD
NUMBER OF SALES MADE

$301
TO
$10,000

$10,001
TO

$100,000 $1,000,000 $5,000,000

REGION 01
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1995

$100,001 $1,000,001 $500,000,001 TOTAL
TO TO AND

OVER

CONVERTIBLE
PRODUCTS

PAGE

TOTAL
NUMBER
OF SALES

NON-CON-

VERTIBLE

FOREST PRODUCTS
BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE 260
BITTERROOT 986
IDAHO PANHANDLE 1,820
CLEARWATER 340
CUSTER 1,491
DEERLODGE 881
FLATHEAD 1,051
GALLATIN 1,634
HELENA 3,285
KOOTENAI 1,242
LEWIS & CLARK 2,456
LOLO 2,311
NEZPERCE 230

1,095
1,965
5,090
1,925
2,089
1,859
3,142
3,204
4,804

REGION TOTALS: 17,987

3



DATE: 09/12/03 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 01 PAGE 4

TIME: 14:23:42 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1995
STATE: ALL FOREST : ALL
DATA SIZE * SOLD * CUT *
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES VOLUME-MBF VALUE VOLUME-MBF VALUE
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 17,987 -00 $156,342.95 .00 $151,501.91
3 TO $300 18,907 29,352.45 $316,518.73 28,779.49 $284,507.37
4 $301 TO $10,000 392 4,646.23 $260,179.98 4,538.25 $226,328.91
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 180 54,269.64 $9,187,054.58 72,355.55 $13,724,342.98
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 17 54,610.73 $12,202,634.36 82,871.01 $20,869,570.98
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 6 45,290.80 $11,203,098.01 131,746.29 $24,236,789.01
8 OVER $5,000,000 .00 $.00 30,038.39 $6,537,101.80
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 37,489 188,169.85 $33,325,828.61 350,328.98 $66,030,142.96
DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 01  SAWTIMBER
000 PLANT OTHER -00 $.00 $.00 .00
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER -00 $.00 $.00 .00
006 TROPICAL SPEC. 1,620.40 $58,600.17 $36.16 3,711.88
015 FIR, WHITE 5,237.65 $1,224,846.98 $233.85 48,471.28
017 FIR, GRAND 1,790.36 $408,711.41 $228.28 10,297.53
042 CEDAR, ALASKA 6,488.86 $1,757,207.49 $270.80 15,264.32
081 CEDAR, INCENSE 15,690.28 $5,792,870.49 $369.20 10,993.26
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. -00 $.00 $.00 122.97
100 PINE 39,664.75 $11,233,488.30 $283.21 64,585.11
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 7,385.98 $2,805,381.71 $379.83 10,356.95
117 PINE, SUGAR 5,035.79 $891,956.49 $177.12 10,703.63
132 PINE, VIRGINIA .00 $.00 $.00 4.13
181 SOFTWOOD,OTHER 4,911.16 $966,375.21 $196.77 14,276.45
182 SOFTWOOD,OTHER -00 $.00 $.00 3,796.30
186 SOFTWOOD,OTHER 25,601.59 $7,276,094.29 $284.20 58,698.16
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 1,680.51 $577,222.42 $343.48 14,413.67
211 REDWOOD 753.86 $202,640.61 $268.80 3,595.20
220 CYPRESS 45.00 $11,612.70 $258.06 357.70
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL 115,906.19 $33,207,008.27 $286.50 269,648.54
(SOFTWOOD) 115,906.19 $33,207,008.27 $286.50 269,648.54

(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00



DATE: 09/12/03

TIME: 14:23:42

DATA
CLASS

4

02

02

03

03

06

06

TCS007
STATE: ALL
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
PULPWOOD
006 TROPICAL SPEC.
015 FIR, WHITE
081 CEDAR, INCENSE
100 PINE
181 SOFTWOOD , OTHER
186 SOFTWOOD., OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
POLES
006 TROPICAL SPEC.
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
100 PINE
181 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
186 SOFTWOOD , OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
POSTS
006 TROPICAL SPEC.
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
100 PINE
181 SOFTWOOD , OTHER
186 SOFTWOOD , OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
POSTS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME-MBF

ALL

SOLD
VALUE

$257,924.19
$445.62
$

$5,488.60
$29,016.00
$141.00

$293,015.41
$293,015.41
$

$38,242.44
$48.00
$78,700.83
$66.85
$31.00
$70.00
$117,159.12
$117,159.12
$.00

$89,548.87
$22.00
$91,605.27
$855.23

$182,165.37
$182,165.37
$

REGION 01 PAGE 5
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1995
* CuUT *
PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
$20.40 21,977.66
$9.94 37.26
$.00 30.20
$16.50 319.48
$18.13 2,042.51
$10.00 9.60
$.00 1.37
$20.02 24,418.08
$20.02 24,418.08
.00
$42.86 1,058.82
$20.87 .50
$38.48 1,908.21
$31.09 29.01
$5.74 22.90
$3,500.00 .02
$39.75 3,019.46
$39.75 3,019.46
.00
$34.02 1,094.46
$22.00 .50
$33.32 2,276.47
$11.58 41.50
$.00 1.00
$11.39 6.32
$33.31 3,420.25
$33.31 3,420.25
.00



DATE: 09/12/03 TCS007
TIME: 14:23:42

DATA
CLASS

4

07

07

13

13

14

14

15N

STATE: ALL
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
FUELWOOD
006 TROPICAL SPEC.
015 FIR, WHITE
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
100 PINE
181 SOFTWOOD , OTHER
186 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TRAP FLOATS
100 PINE
TRAP FLOATS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
MISC. CONVERTIBLE
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
006 TROPICAL SPEC.
015 FIR, WHITE
100 PINE
117 PINE, SUGAR
181 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
182 SOFTWOOD , OTHER
186 SOFTWOOD , OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
CHRISTMAS TREES
006 TROPICAL SPEC.
015 FIR, WHITE
017 FIR, GRAND
100 PINE
117 PINE, SUGAR

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME-MBF

174.97
8,782.16

117.66
1,330.74

10,478.62
10,478.62

20,746
0

7,547
942
454

ALL
SOLD

VALUE

$208,257.
$165.
$

$2,333.

$156.

$549._

$211,462.

$211.462.
$

$21,624.
$124,614.

$.

$8,744.

$62.

$19,051.
$

$.
$2,520.
$176,616.
$176,616.
$.

$44,174.
$

$18,158.
$2,706.
$1,362.

REGION 01

PAGE 6

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1995

PER MBF

$2.
$3.

CUT *
VOLUME-MBF

12,859.63
12,859.63

2,171,400
0

428,800
101,200
47,000



DATE: 09/12/03

TIME: 14:23:42

DATA
CLASS

4

TCS007
STATE: ALL
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  (CONTINUED)
186 SOFTWOOD , OTHER
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
002 SOFTWOOD CULL
006 TROPICAL SPEC.
015 FIR, WHITE
017 FIR, GRAND
081 CEDAR, INCENSE
100 PINE
181 SOFTWOOD , OTHER
186 SOFTWOOD , OTHER
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

18 CULL LOGS
001
006
181

18 CULL LOGS

SOFTWOOD OTHER
TROPICAL SPEC.
SOFTWOOD,O0THER

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME-MBF

188,169.85
188,169.85
.00

ALL

SOLD
VALUE

$17,659.
$84,060.
$84,060.

$.00

$25,240.
$1,065.
$42,580.72
$20.
$709.22
$70.
$453.
$710.
$225.
$71,072.
$71,07§.

$1,340,596.79
$.

$1,340,711.79
$1,340,711.79

$35,683,320.
$35,683,320.
$

REGION 01 PAGE 7
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1995
* CuUT *
PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
$3.35 529,900
$2.40 3,278,300
$2.40 3,278,300
0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
0
0
0
$113.58 7,347.85
.00 75.00
$115.00 2,651.42
$113.58 10,074.27
$113.58 10,074.27
.00
350,328.98
350,328.98
.00
.00
.00
.00



DATE: 09/12/03
TIME: 14:23:42

STAT
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE

ZER

TCS007

E: ALL

DESCRIPTION

0 BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: ALL
* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00
.00

REGION 01 PAGE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1995

* CUT
PER MBF VOLUME-MBF

.00
.00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



